19/06/2025, 12:03 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Arunachal Prade
sh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Biosciences and HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 182602 182602
Institute of Bioengineering (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/11



19/06/2025, 12:03

Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

156599

22861

8402

46380

47958

7412

15749

22333

156599

36152

13544

47925

49689

7412

15749

22333
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Arunachal
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Arunachal
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Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biosciences and
Bioengineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1485

6306

3285

173561

121430

37122

2335

3619

1485

6306

3285

174477

121430

37122

6616

5587
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Technology
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Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
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Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

46971

55116

7301

15163

21804

6854

2221

42519

35124

50681

61121

7357

15622

22505

7891

2653

78084

35124
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Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh
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Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh
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Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh
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Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)
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OBC-
NCL
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

26592

4290

1105

22752

37651

882

3828

7258

26592

10601

6441

26036

38553

882

3984

8938
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Technology
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Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh
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Technology
Arunachal
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Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OBC-
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ST

OPEN

OBC-
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SC
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JOoSAA

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

15345

3696

1661

123179

68145

122723

8216

7489

15369

4272

1912

169235

68145

122723

16353

11747
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Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

39602

48091

6087

12493

19475

865

5869

9496

41005

52051

6448

12691

19475

865

6510

9496
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Technology
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Pradesh
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Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2505

103178

37684

9495

3143

6970

28813

40232

5309

2549

112710

37684

9495

22677

17990

34867

40431

5313
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Institute of
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Arunachal
Pradesh

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
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(PwD)

SC

SC

ST
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NCL
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

11136

17515

770

4689

8980

2514

152525

66207

11577

17515

770

5780

8980

2584

170231

66207
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Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
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Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
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Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

National
Institute of
Technology
Arunachal
Pradesh

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

(ON)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

97830

12227

10421

34535

48921

6245

13051

20345

97830

44669

16693

43137

53923

6524

14453

20345
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National Mechanical 0S OBC-  Gender-Neutral 757 757
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, NCL

Technology Bachelor of (PwD)

Arunachal Technology)

Pradesh

National Mechanical 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 6536 7008
Institute of Engineering (4 Years,

Technology Bachelor of

Arunachal Technology)

Pradesh

National Mechanical 0OS SC Female-only 10318 10318
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, (including

Technology Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Arunachal Technology)

Pradesh

National Mechanical 0S ST Gender-Neutral 2274 2724
Institute of Engineering (4 Years,

Technology Bachelor of

Arunachal Technology)

Pradesh

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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