

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Round No	1
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Arunachal Prade sh
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	182602	182602

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

06/2025, 12:03			Jo	SAA		
Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	156599	156599
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	22861	36152
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8402	13544
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46380	47925
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47958	49689
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7412	7412
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15749	15749
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22333	22333

19/06/2025,	12:03
-------------	-------

6/2025, 12:03 JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1485	1485
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6306	6306
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Biosciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3285	3285
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	173561	174477
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	121430	121430
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	37122	37122
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2335	6616
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3619	5587

06/2025, 12:03		Jo	SAA			
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46971	50681
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55116	61121
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7301	7357
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15163	15622
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21804	22505
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6854	7891
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2221	2653
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42519	78084
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35124	35124

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current or cr.aspx

2025, 12:03			JC	SAA		1
Arunachal Pradesh	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	26592	2659
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4290	1060
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1105	6441
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22752	2603
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37651	3855
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	882	882
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3828	3984
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7258	8938

19/06	/2025, 12:03		JoSAA			
	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	
	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	
	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	
	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	
	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	
	National	Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	

Arunachal Pradesh						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	68145	68145
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	122723	122723
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8216	16353
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7489	11747

JoSAA JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39602	41005
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48091	52051
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6087	6448
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12493	12691
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19475	19475
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	865	865
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5869	6510
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9496	9496

JoSAA JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2505	2549
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	103178	112710
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	37684	37684
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9495	9495
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3143	22677
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6970	17990
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28813	34867
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40232	40431
National Institute of Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5309	5313

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

2025, 12:03			Jo	SAA		
Arunachal Pradesh	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11136	11577
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17515	17515
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	770	770
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4689	5780
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8980	8980
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2514	2584
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	152525	17023
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66207	66207

6/2025, 12:03		JoSAA					
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	97830	97830	
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12227	44669	
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10421	16693	
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34535	43137	
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48921	53923	
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6245	6524	
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13051	14453	
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20345	20345	

19/06/2025,	12:03
-------------	-------

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	757	757
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6536	7008
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10318	10318
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2274	2724

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

